Printing time:10:34
WEDNESDAY, 04.05.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00{11325NNSW |LAMBTON NEWCAS.O. 1.55|4.2014.70|2.20 |6.5013.45|13.0]12.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.95|1.67 | 1.50 | 3.50|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
12:00{12169NNSW |ADAMSTOWN |WESTON W. 7.25|510/1.32|11.0|1.77|32.0|2.40|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|8.50 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.40 | 2.95|1.72 | 1.97 | 3.80 | 1.30
12:05| 4674 |AUS 1 |JETS WEST.UTD. 3.50|3.35/2.00/5.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75|1.75|5.30| 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
12:30{4737 |AQPL |LOGAN L. GC KNIGH. 6.25|4.50 | 1.40 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1471167285 |1.25
12:30| 8859 |AUTPL |KIN.LIONS CL.ZEBRAS 1.35|4.80|7.50 4.00(1.20|1.58 | 1.72 143/150(1.18|2.75
13:00| 4754 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON BUSAN P. 2.00|3.20/3.7013.25|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
13:15|4736 |AQPL |GC UNITED BRI.R.M21 1.90|4.00 | 3.10 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.3211.45(1.45|1.90
13:30(11803|IN1PT |R.KASHMIR TRAU 2.40|3.20/2.85]3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80 | 3.15|1.92 |6.50|2.05|7.25|1.68|2.10|2.20 | 2.55
13:30111804{IN1PT |IN.ARROWS KENKRE 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.30|3.90]|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95| 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
13:30{ 4753 |SKO 2 |GIMPO GVANGJU 4.30|3.30(1.83|7.25|2.95(14.0|5.60]|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|7.00|6.25]2.65|11.0|1.87 |6.00|2.05|2.70 | 4.20 | 2.05
14:00| 4861 |THA1 |SUPHANBU. BUR.UTD. 9.00|4.70/1.32|16.0|1.85]38.0|2.45(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40(13.0(12.03.35|19.0|1.40|3.1011.88|2.15|5.40 | 1.37
14:00| 4862 |THA1 |S.PRAK.C. CHIANGRAI 1.75|3.50 |4.50|2.75|7.0014.80|13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
14:00| 4863 |THA1 |POL.TERO SINGHTAR. 2.95|3.25/2.30/4.90|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.50 | 3.60 |2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00|1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 2.05
14:00| 4864 |THA1 |RATCHABU. KHON K.U. 1.85|3.45(4.00|2.85|6.0015.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.00
14:00| 4865 |THA1 |PATH.UTD. CHONBURI 1.7513.50 |4.50|2.70 |6.7514.30 | 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 10.5| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
14:00| 4866 |THA1 |BANGK.UTD CHIANGMAI 1.25|5.7019.50|1.67 |17.0]2.20|55.0|2.41 | 1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80|3.35|19.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
14:00| 4867 |THA1 |NAKHONR. NONG BUA 2.95|3.25/2.30/4.80|3.60]9.00|6.75(2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.40 | 3.501.92 |6.75|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]|2.35|1.97
14:00| 4868 | THA1 |MUANGT. PRACHUAP 1.83|3.45(4.10|2.85|6.2514.90|10.5]12.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.70|2.10|1.70 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 [ 1.70 | 2.95
14:05|4673 |AUS 1 |PERTH GL. MELB.CITY 9.00|5.30/1.2816.0|1.72]50.0 | 2.25|2.55|1.45|2.102.00|11.011.0|3.05|18.0|1.35|2.85|1.82|2.05|4.60 | 1.27
16:00{11090/SYR  |AL JAISH TISHREEN 3.05|3.002.405.30|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 {4.60|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.0011.97 | 2.803.20 | 2.65
16:00{11091|SYR |AL-WATHBA AFRIN 1.17 1 6.50 | 14.0 2.70 (140197 | 1.97 2.05|2.2511.20 | 5.90
16:00{ 3701 |IRN 1 |S.KHODROU SANAT N. 2.35|2.85/3.30/3.90|5.80|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.55|9.502.15| 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.90
16:00| 8695 |ITAP1 |JUVEN.M19 EMPOL.M19 1.55|4.005.40]2.25|8.0013.45|17.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.50]2.35|10.5[1.58 | 1.92|1.45 | 3.25
16:00| 8808 |BWA1 |GILP.L.SC NOTWANE 3.80|3.15|2.00 1.5512.30|4.40|3.35 2.10]2.8013.90 | 2.30
16:00| 8953 |PM23C|BRAGA M23 FAMAL.M23 1.5313.90(5.90|2.25|9.0013.35|18.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.10|1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.80
16:00| 8954 |PM23C|BENF.M23 RIO A.M23 1.33|5.00(7.75|1.82|14.0]12.40|37.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.62|1.45]1.40|3.00]2.75|16.0|1.721.98 | 1.30 | 3.99
16:30| 4524 |RO2PF|SLOBOZIA C.CHIAJ. 3.45|3.00/2.20/5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.25|5.30 |2.45|9.50|2.05|7.002.05|2.85]3.60 | 2.50
16:45| 5924 | AZE 1 |ZIRA GABALA 2.15|3.15/3.35|3.50|5.50]|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25|2.35|9.00|1.82|2.45]|2.20 | 3.10
17:00{3704 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN ESTEGH.T. 3.20|2.65|2.55]|5.60|4.30]|10.09.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.30 |2.45|9.50|2.35|8.00(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.10
17:00| 3706 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR ZOB AHAN 2.75|2.65|12.95]4.70 | 5.00|9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 {4.10 |2.35 |8.00|2.35|9.502.10 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.50
17:00| 5681 |[NOR1 |ROSENB.W STABEK W 1.3015.20(7.50|1.72|/11.012.35|33.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 | 1.3711.40 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
17:00| 8703 |TNPF |GUERDAN CLUB AFR. 6.25|3.45/1.58[11.0|2.50]|25.04.20|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|11.09.00|3.30|16.0|1.77 | 5.3012.30 | 2.85|6.50 | 1.92
17:30{11805|IN1PT |AIZAWL SUDEVA D. 1.95|3.30/3.80/3.10 5.8015.80|11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00]2.50 | 10.5(1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
17:30{ 1233 |BUG 2 [MARITSA MINYOR P. 510|3.70 1 1.63|7.50|2.45]|14.0|3.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.80|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.52
17:30| 2807 |HUN 1 |GYIRMOT PAKS 3.25|3.40/2.1015.10|3.25]18.50 | 5.80|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|4.00 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.50|1.70|2.30 | 1.75
17:30/ 3705 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. NASSAJI 2.50|2.45|3.50/4.30|5.60]8.50|10.0|1.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 |2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
17:30{ 3711 |IRN 2 |ESTEGH.K. VISTAT. 2.00|3.00/4.00/3.35|6.75]|6.50 | 12.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05 |6.50|2.80 | 10.5]2.25|3.00 | 2.60 | 4.70
17:45|8697 |/ALB  |TIRANA TEUTA 1.75|3.3514.70|2.80 | 8.00|5.10| 15.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.40
17:45| 8698 |ALB EGNATIA LACI 3.30|2.85|2.35|5.80|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 7.2512.15| 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.90
17:45| 8699 |ALB SKENDERB. KASTRIOTI 5.20|3.45/1.67]9.00|2.65]|17.0|4.70|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35(9.00 | 7.75|3.00 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 2.85 5.20 | 2.00
18:00|{ 1231 |BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA  |SEPTEM.S. 2.15|3.20/3.30/3.50|5.4016.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45[2.80(1.92 6.25|2.30 |9.0011.80|2.35|2.15|2.95
18:00| 1232 |BUG 2 |[STRUMSKA SP.SVOGE 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.35
18:00|{ 1234 |BUG 2 |SEPTEMVRI BOTEV Il 1.25|5.20(11.0|1.72|20.012.30|65.0]2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.77 | 1.40|1.40 | 3.10|3.50 | 22.0|2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
18:00| 1235 |BUG 2 (LUDOG.II MAREK D. 1.8713.3514.0012.95|6.25|5.60|12.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.50 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.45 [ 1.92 | 3.50
18:00{1911 |SVN 2 |BELTINCI KRSKO 1.9313.70 13.203.00 | 5.1015.60|9.00] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.05|2.301.82|5.30]|2.10 | 7.75|1.75 | 2.15(1.87 | 2.75
18:00{1912 |SVN 2 |FUZINAR PRIMORJE 2.25|3.60/2.703.50|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25 [ 2.65|1.82 |5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
18:00{1913 |[SVN 2 |ROGASKA JADRAN D. 2.00|3.70/3.00/3.10|4.90]5.80|9.00(1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.72 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
18:00| 1914 |[SVN 2 BILJE TRIGLAV 4.10|3.80(1.70|5.90 |2.60|11.0|4.40]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|5.70 | 5.40|2.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.75 | 2.15| 3.20 | 1.67
18:00{1961 |MCD 1 |RABOTNIC. BOREC 1.4214.00(7.75|2.1015.013.20|33.0]|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.35|1.721.62|3.99|3.35|22.0(2.25|2.70 | 1.60 | 6.50
18:00{1962 |MCD 1 |ACADEM.P. SHKENDIJA 2.80|2.70/2.85|4.80|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.40(4.10|2.35|8.50|2.35|9.0011.98|2.85]|3.10 | 3.10
18:00{1963 |[MCD 1 |STRUGA BREGALN. 1.95|3.30(3.80|3.10 1 5.8015.80|11.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.35|2.50|1.87 |5.90|2.45|10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
18:00{ 1964 IMCD 1 |SHKUPI MAKED.GP 1.80|3.70 {3.60|2.70 | 5.3014.80|10.0]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
18:00| 1965 |MCD 1 |TIKVES RENOVA 2.20|3.05/3.35/3.60|5.60]|7.00|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.501.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.40
18:00| 2761 [MNE C |DECIC ISKRA (1:1) 2.20|3.05/3.35/3.60|5.60|7.00|10.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.501.97 | 2.652.40 | 3.40
18:00| 2810 |HUN 1 |MTK PUSKAS 3.20|3.10/2.2515.20|3.60]9.50 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.50 | 2.20 |9.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.30
18:00| 3547 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM M.TABORS. 1.90|3.30 {4.00]3.05|6.25|5.70|12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.40 | 2.45]1.87 |5.90|2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.70
18:00| 3741 [NIGPL |ABIA WAR. MFM 1.35|4.10 | 10.5 1.47 1 2.50|5.00 | 3.50 3.05|3.25(1.77 | 11.0
18:00| 3807 |ZAF 1 |BAROKA GOLDEN A. 2.81|2.70/2.90]4.70 | 5.00|9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.30 | 3.90 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.30
18:00| 3808 |ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. C.T.CITY 3.35|290/2.35|5.70|3.80]|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50|2.15|7.00|2.05|2.90 | 3.70 | 2.70
18:00| 4406 |SL1PF |RUZOMBER. ZILINA 1.68|3.80|5.20|2.50|8.0014.30|16.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]12.35|1.95]|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.45
18:00|{ 5841 |[LTU 1 |DZIUGAS KAUNAS Z. 5.00|3.50/1.68]|7.50|2.60]|15.0|4.70|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00(7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75|4.7011.92|2.40|4.10 | 1.75
18:00| 8704 |TNPF |SAHEL CS SFAXI. 1.63|3.35[5.90|2.60|10.0/14.70|20.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]3.50|2.20|1.87 | 5.90|3.35|13.0|2.40 | 3.05|2.10 | 7.00
18:30| 5751 |[FIN C |KLUB 04 GNISTAN 4.30|3.601.75|6.50 |2.70111.0|4.30]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.40|4.90]2.15|9.50|1.60 | 4.10|1.55 | 1.85|2.75 | 1.57
18:30| 5752 |[FIN C |TPS HAKA 4.00|3.45(1.85|6.00(2.85[11.0/5.10]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|5.70 | 5.20|2.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.15 | 1.77
18:30| 8705 |CIV BOUAKE MIMOSAS 7.50|3.70 | 1.47 1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35 2.40|29517.501.82
18:30| 8955 [UAELC|AL AIN AHLI 2.00|3.35/3.503.15|5.50]|5.80|10.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.50|2.25 |9.00 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
18:50| 2991 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH BISHA 1.40|4.10(8.00/2.10|16.013.10|35.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.55|1.75]1.62 |4.20 | 3.50 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.90 | 1.67 | 7.50
19:00| 1561 |GUA1 |NUEVAC. DEP.GUAS. 5.00|345/1.70|7.75|2.70|15.0 | 4.80| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|7.50 | 7.50 | 2.70 | 12.0 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.98 | 2.55 | 4.50 | 1.85
19:00| 2992 [SAR 2 [SHOALAH QADISIYAH 2.50|2.85|3.05|4.20|5.30]8.50 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50|2.35|9.5012.00 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.45
19:00| 3707 |IRN 1 |FOOLAD GOL GOHAR 2.65|2.65|3.05|4.50|5.30]|9.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.70 | 2.35|8.00|2.35|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.70
19:00|{ 4306 |IRUS 1 |KRASNODAR |LOK.MOSC. 2.55|3.30/2.85(4.10|4.70]8.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.00 | 3.30 | 1.93 |6.50|2.05|7.00|1.60|1.95]|2.20 | 2.45
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |
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19:00| 4525 |RO2PF|STEAUA UNIV.CLUJ 3.10|3.00/2.35|5.30|3.90]|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95| 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
19:00| 5208 |GRCP |PAOK OLYMPIAK. 2.50|3.10/3.10/4.10|5.308.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.40 | 2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0| 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 3.20
19:00| 5281 |CYP C |OMONIA ANORTHOS. (2:0) |2.30|3.00(3.2013.80|5.50]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15]2.05|7.00|2.20 |9.50|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.25
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |ETHNIK.A. AEK LARN. (2:1) 5.00|3.50/1.68]|7.75|2.60]|15.0|4.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.00 | 7.25|2.65|12.0|1.77 |4.90|1.95|2.50 | 4.30 | 1.77
19:00| 5541 |[DAN C [MIDTJYLL. VEJLE K. (1:0) 1.41|4.70 850|198 |16.0/12.80|37.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|1.95|1.5811.53 |3.35]3.15|20.0(1.90 | 2.20 | 1.45 | 5.40
19:00| 5641 |INOR C |HALSEN SANDEF. 22.0|12.01.05 4.00(1.20 |1.53 | 1.67 2.25|2.3515.90 | 1.05
19:00|5842 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA RITERIAI 2.85|2.80/2.70|4.90|4.60]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.60(4.30|2.35]9.00|2.25|7.7511.98|2.85]|3.10 | 3.00
19:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT NEFTCHI 6.50|3.80|1.50[11.0|2.30]|23.0|3.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|9.50 | 9.00 | 3.05 | 18.0| 1.62 | 4.10|2.10 | 2.55|5.40 | 1.65
19:00| 8706 |JOR 1 |SHABAB AL WIHDAT 5.70|3.70 1 1.589.00|2.45]|18.0 | 4.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30 |2.80|8.00|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.67 |4.3011.95|2.40|4.60 | 1.70
19:00|{8707 |TAN 1 |RUVU SH. YOUNG AF. 6.75|3.50 | 1.55]13.0|2.40]|25.0|4.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 |3.20|11.010.5|3.15|18.0|1.72|4.90|2.30|2.85|6.25 | 1.82
19:00| 8789 |QAQF |AL MESAL LUS.CITY 2.80|3.15/2.45]14.70|4.00|8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.25|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.35
19:00| 8790 |QAQF |AL SHAMAL ARABI D. 3.70|3.50/1.90|5.40|2.90]|9.50|4.90|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00{4.30 (4.10 |1.97 | 7.75|1.60 | 4.20|1.42 | 1.62|2.30 | 1.55
19:00| 8796 |PRMV |FIORE.M19 ATAL.M19 2.50|3.60/2.40/4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.45[2.95(1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52|1.80|2.05 | 2.00
19:10| 3708 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. PEYKAN 1.53|3.50|7.00|2.40|13.0/4.00|27.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.10|2.00]1.75|4.90|3.35|19.0|2.35(2.90|1.87 | 7.25
19:15|2993 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN KHOLOOD 2.35|2.85|3.30/3.90|5.80]|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 |7.25|2.55|9.502.15| 3.00|2.90 | 3.90
19:30| 2811 |HUN 1 |[FERENCV. ZALAEGER. 1.3714.40(8.00]1.95|14.012.70|33.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 | 3.10 | 18.0| 1.93 | 2.25 | 1.42 | 5.30
19:30| 3153 |DE 4B |G.FUER.Il HEIMSTET. 2.10|3.35/3.30/3.30|5.30|5.80|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.82 | 1.82 | 2.50
19:30| 5642 |INOR C |EIDSV.IF LILLESTRO 22.0|12.01.05 5.80|1.10|1.30 | 1.42 2.10]2.2014.20 | 1.02
19:35|2994 |SAR 2 |ORUBAH AL NAHDHA 2.05|3.00/3.80/3.40|6.2516.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 6.50|2.70 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.20
20:00{11087|CFR  [BASEL DYN.KYIV 2.95|3.70 1 2.05|4.70| 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.30 | 1.82 | 6.25| 1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
20:00| 1236 |BUG 2 [LOVECH YANTRA 1.58|3.60(5.90|2.45|9.5014.10|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.70]2.95|12.0(2.10 [ 2.60 | 1.75 | 5.40
20:00| 1564 |GUA1 |DEP.IZT. DEP.ACH. 1.75|3.30 14.80|2.80|8.5015.40|17.0]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]3.45|2.30]|1.87 |5.90]2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.05 | 4.90
20:00{1781 |CRI 1 |MUNIC.GR. ALAJUEL. 3.35|3.25/2.10]5.40|3.35|9.50 |6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.40 | 2.25 |9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.00
20:00{ 1917 |SVN 2 |KRKA LENDAVA 2.70|3.7012.20|4.30|3.45]8.00 |6.25|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30 | 1.92 |6.50| 1.82 | 5.70| 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.92
20:00| 3149 DE 4B |BAYERN I ROZENHAJM 1.08 | 10.0 | 18.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.00|2.1011.05|4.40
20:00| 3561 |CZE C |[SLOVACKO SP.PRAHA 2.75|3.10|2.604.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.60 | 2.15 | 7.25|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.55
20:00(/ 5843 |[LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS BANGA 1.15|7.0015.0|1.45|25.011.95|65.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.50 | 1.2211.27 | 2.40|3.70 | 22.0|2.25 | 2.45[1.20 | 6.75
20:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |LOK.TBIL. SAMGURALI 2.40|3.25/2.803.80|4.70|7.25|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00 | 1.87 |6.25]1.92 |6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.40
20:15| 8712 |DEUW |[ESSEN W WOLFSB.W 25.0|13.0|1.02 410 |1.15|1.37 | 1.55 2.40|2.5015.60 | 1.02
20:30{ 1915 |SVN 2 |BREZICE RUDARV. 3.70|3.80|1.75|5.40|2.65]|10.0 |4.60|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.67 | 4.40|1.70|2.00 | 2.75 | 1.67
20:30{ 2995 |SAR 2 |AL SAHEL AL JEEL 2.351290/3.2513.90|5.60|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.05|2.90|2.75 | 3.60
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |MARITZB. ROYAL AM 2.90|2.85|2.65]|5.00|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|5.90 |4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.7512.00 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 3.00
21:00(11699 ARG 1 [LANUS W PLATENS.W 1.95|3.50 | 3.50 2.90(1.35/1.95|1.95 1.3811.53|1.52|2.15
21:00{ 1565 | GUA1 |MALACAT. COMUNIC. 2.75|2.75|2.85|4.70 | 4.90]|9.00 | 9.00| 1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.20 | 3.90 | 2.35 |8.00|2.35 |9.00 | 1.98 | 2.85]3.00 | 3.10
21:00/ 1916 |[SVN 2 |GORICA DoB 1.40|4.30 |6.75]1.97 | 10.512.90|25.0]1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.05|1.62]1.57 | 3.70|3.00 | 15.0 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 5.00
21:15| 8550 ENGP |ARSENAL W TOTTENH.W 1.15|7.50 | 11.0 2.70 (1.35|1.87 | 1.90 1.85/2.001.15|4.70
21:30{1181 |IT3PF |PESCARA GUBBIO 1.80|3.40(4.30|2.80|6.7515.30|13.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.55|11.01.90 | 2.45[1.85 | 3.70
21:30{ 1182 |IT3PF |VIRTUSE. OLBIA 1.92|3.35/3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.202.35]|1.85|5.70|2.40 | 10.5(1.88 | 2.35[1.97 | 3.25
21:30{ 1183 |IT3PF |AVELLINO FOGGIA 1.95|3.25[3.80|3.15/6.2515.90|11.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|3.50 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25]2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.70
21:30{1184 |IT3PF |MONOPOLI VIRTUS F. 2.00|3.25/3.70/3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5]1.95| 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
21:30{ 1185 |IT3PF |TRIESTINA PRO PATR. 2.00|3.20/3.7013.25|6.0016.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
21:30{1186 |IT3PF |PRO VERC. JUVEN.M23 2.40|3.00 | 3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50(3.30|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.501.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.20
21:45| 2377 |SC2PT |QUEEN.P. DUNFERML. 3.00|295|2.50/5.10|4.10]9.50 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 |4.50|2.35]9.50|2.15|7.00(1.97 | 2.803.20 | 2.70
22:00| 6401 |CL REAL MAD. MAN.CITY (3:4) 3.15|3.45|2.25]5.00|3.50]9.00 | 6.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|3.80 (3.70|1.85|7.00|1.72|5.30|1.45|1.65]2.20 | 1.75
22:15| 8806 |ICE1W |KEFLAV.W BREIDAB.W 11.0(7.50 | 1.15 2.70 11.35|1.87 | 1.90 1.85/2.00(4.70 | 1.15
22:15| 8807 |ICE1W |[STJARN.W KR REYK.W 1.08 | 9.00 | 20.0 250140195197 2.50|2.65]1.13|8.00
22:45| 1461 |ARG C |[SARMIENTO FLANDRIA n 1.80|3.45(4.30|2.80|6.5015.00|12.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]1.80|5.30|2.50 | 11.0| 1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.77 | 3.50
00:00|{ 1562 |GUA1 |MUNICIPAL ANTIGUA 2.00|3.10/3.903.30|6.50]|6.25|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.70 | 1.97 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.85]|2.35 | 4.10
00:00| 1566 |GUA1 |COBAN IM. S.LUC.G. 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.90 |6.5015.60|12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.55(1.97 | 3.80
00:00{1782 |CRI 1 |ADRJICA. SAN CARL. 2.65|295|12.75|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80(3.50|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.5011.83|2.40|2.65|2.70
00:00{1783 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. HEREDIANO 3.70|3.35/1.95]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45]3.25 | 2.05
00:5512269| COPAL|TALLERES FLAMENGO 450|3.45(1.89|7.00(290(14.0|5.70]|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]|6.75|6.75]2.65|12.0|1.88 | 5.80|1.90 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 2.00
00:5512282/ COPAL|COLON CERRO P. 1.9913.40(4.1013.10 6.5015.90|13.0]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05]|3.50|2.60]1.90|6.25]2.60 | 11.01.92 |2.55|2.15|3.80
00:55| 1462 |ARG C |[NEWELL'S ITUZAINGO n 1.40|4.10(8.00|2.10 | 16.013.10|35.0]|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.55|1.75]1.62 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.67 | 7.50
00:55| 1543 |BRA 2 |NOVORIZ. CRB 2.00|3.05/4.00/3.30|6.75]|6.25|12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.40
00:55/1551 |BRA 3 |ALTOS ABC RN 3.05|3.002.40]5.30|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 [4.60|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.001.97 | 2.803.20 | 2.65
01:15112350|SUDA |ATLET.GO DEFENS.J. 2.35|3.15/2.95]3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.50|2.05|8.001.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.75
01:15112352|SUDA |METROPOL. WANDERERS 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
01:15[12353/SUDA |ANTOFAG. LDU QUITO 3.00|3.20/2.30/5.00|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05 |8.00|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.10
02:00| 8696 |BRA 4 |RETRO PE GLOBO 1.40|4.20|7.75|2.05|14.013.00|35.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.25|1.67 | 1.57 | 3.80|3.20 | 22.0|2.15 | 2.60 | 1.55 | 6.00
02:00| 8700 |BRA 4 |JUAZEIRE. SANTAC. 2.5012.90/3.00/4.20|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.30 |9.5011.98|2.85]2.80 | 3.30
02:30[12068MLS |CINCINNA. TORONTO 2.00|3.60/3.60/3.10|5.40]|5.70|10.0|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.68 | 5.00|2.10 | 7.50|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.45
02:30/8708 |[USL  |A.UTD. Il LOUISVIL. 560|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25]|17.0|3.45(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.70|1.67 | 2.05] 3.60 | 1.52
03:00[12270 COPAL|ALW.READY BOCA JUN. 2.75|3.10|2.75|4.60 | 4.50]|9.00 | 9.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.00 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.70 | 2.70
03:0012271|COPAL|DEP.CALI CORINTH. 3.50|295/2.40]5.90|3.90|11.0|8.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.75 | 5.60 |2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.75
03:00[12284| COPAL|OLIMPIA PENAROL 2.09|3.35/3.803.35|6.25|6.25|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95 |6.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|2.60 | 2.30 | 3.70
03:00| 1493 |[ECU 2 |MANTA CHACARIT. 2.65|2.80/2.90[4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|5.30 |3.70 |2.25|8.00|2.35|9.502.00|2.90|3.05|3.30
03:00| 1526 |BRA 2 |CSA CRICIUMA 2.00|3.10/3.90]3.30|6.50]6.25|12.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90 |2.70 | 1.97 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.85]|2.35 | 4.10
03:00/8709 |USL  |B.LEGION MIAMI 2.05|3.10/3.703.35|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
03:00| 8956 |[NWSP |OL REIG.W WASHING.W 2.70|3.20/2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 | 7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.30 | 3.40|1.92 |6.50|1.92 |6.50|1.63|2.00|2.40 | 2.30
03:30{12351/SUDA |B.GUAYAQ. LANUS 1.90|3.30 |4.003.05|6.7515.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]11.92 |6.25]2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.15 | 3.90
03:30[12355/SUDA |FLUMINEN. CPD JUN. 1.95|3.20(3.90|3.20 |6.5016.00|12.0]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]3.80|2.55]1.92|6.25]2.75|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.25 | 4.10
03:30| 8957 [NWSP |KANS.C.W NORTH C.W 3.05|3.35/2.20|4.90|3.45]8.50 |6.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20 | 3.50(1.90 |6.75|1.72|5.2011.53|1.75]2.30 | 1.82
04:00| 8710 |USL  |EL PASO TULSA 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.40 |8.0013.70|16.0]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99]2.55|11.0(1.70 | 2.05 | 1.57 | 3.70
05:00[12285/COPAL|DEP.TOL. IND.DEL V 2.45|3.10/3.2013.90|5.30|8.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.501.88 | 2.552.50 | 3.20
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First Half! Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Lot ozt I osls o st Half - ol it Half - Exhlean Goat: [ Goal
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls

TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

05:00] 1563 |GUA1 |XELAJU SOLOLA 1.60|3.60|5.70]2.509.0014.30|18.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.70|2.00]1.72|4.90|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.10
05:00( 1721 |MX2PF |ATLANTE MORELIA 2.05|3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00|6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.92 |6.25|2.45|9.501.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.50
05:00{1784 |CRI 1 |GUADAL.FC DEP.SAPR. 2.65|3.05/2.65|4.30|4.30|8.00|8.00(2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.80(3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]1.53|1.80|2.10 | 2.10
05:00{1785 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON SPOR.S.J. 2.40|3.10/2.95]3.90|4.90|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.25|2.05 |6.75|2.15|8.501.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.85
05:00| 6471 |CONC |SEATTLE PUMAS U. (2:2) 1.85|3.504.40|2.90|6.7515.50|13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.90|2.30]|1.82|5.40|2.60|12.0(1.83|2.30|1.85|3.60
05:00| 8507 | COPAL|S.CRISTAL UN.CATOL. 2.30|3.20/3.35/3.60|5.50|7.50|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.40 | 9.501.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.10
05:00{8711 |USL  |SACRAMEN. NEW MEX. 2.25|3.20/3.103.60|5.20]|7.00|9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50({2.90|1.95|6.50|2.10 |9.00(1.73|2.25|2.15|2.80
07:00|4888 |JAP 3 |KAGOSHIMA TOYAMA 2.30|3.20/3.00/3.70|5.00]|7.009.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 |8.001.68 |2.10|2.10 | 2.70
07:00|4889 |JAP 3 |GAINAR.T. EHIME 2.85|3.10/2.4514.80|4.00]9.00|8.00(1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|4.90|3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|6.75|1.78|2.35|2.75 | 2.40
07:00|4890 |JAP 3 |YOKOH.SK TEGEVAJ. 2.90|3.15/2.40/4.90|3.90]|9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.90 | 3.90 | 2.05 |8.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.75 | 2.35
08:00| 4740 [ KOR 1 |JEONB.M. SEOUL 1.95|3.30(3.80|3.10 |/ 5.8015.80|11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00]2.50 | 10.5(1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
08:00| 4741 |KOR 1 |SEONGNAM JEJU UTD. 3.45|3.00/2.20/5.80|3.60]|10.0|7.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.25 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|2.80 | 3.60 | 2.50
10:30{ 4742 | KOR 1 |SUWON ULSAN 3.80|3.15/2.00/6.25|3.30|11.0|6.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.80|2.70 | 10.5]1.97 | 6.25]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.30
10:30{ 4744 |[KOR 1 |POHANG S. DAEGU 1.95|3.25|3.8013.15|6.2515.90|11.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.551.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.70




